
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

BURN THE BIRD 5K/1 MILE
Wildwood NJ November 26 2016

                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
ONE MILE RUN SORTED BY GUN TIME

   Place No.   Name                   Gen Age Guntime Div Div     Gen G    
===== ===== ====================== === === ======= === ======= === = 
    1   325 Elizabeth Davis        F    25   10:59   1 F20-29    1 F 
    2   324 Melissa Cohen          F    13   11:03   1 F12-19    2 F 
    3   346 Kaylee Pistilli        F    14   11:03   2 F12-19    3 F 
    4    39 Michael Divito         M    06   11:14   1 M11&UND   1 M 
    5    40 Monica Divito          F    38   11:15   1 F30-39    4 F 

    
    6   307 Jessica Axelsson       F    32   14:54   2 F30-39    5 F 
    7    43 Megan Zoey             F    36   14:58   3 F30-39    6 F 
    8    63 Robert McCool          M    63   15:23   1 M60-69    2 M 
    9    56 Larry Trasatti         M    62   16:59   2 M60-69    3 M 
   10   378 Gloryeins Harrison     F    15   17:57   3 F12-19    7 F 

   
   11   379 Jasmine Bodie          F         17:57               8 F 
   12    49 Kaira Garrison         F    08   18:44   1 F11&UND   9 F 
   13    77 Flo Jones              F    75   19:36   1 F70+     10 F 
   14    76 Debby Jones            F    46   19:36   1 F40-49   11 F 
   15   331 Lee Monroe             F    52   20:10   1 F50-59   12 F 

   
   16   332 Edward Monroe          M    55   20:12   1 M50-59    4 M 
   17    48 Sandy MacK             F    52   21:29   2 F50-59   13 F 
   18    75 Haley McMenamin        F    12   22:15   4 F12-19   14 F 
   19    20 Jim McCool             M    47   23:57   1 M40-49    5 M 
   20    68 Courtney Bowyer        F    10   25:47   2 F11&UND  15 F 

   
   21    69 Grace Metz             F    09   26:34   3 F11&UND  16 F 
   22    74 Anthony Devico         M    28   26:36   1 M20-29    6 M 
   23    73 Jennifer Moyer         F    39   26:39   4 F30-39   17 F 
   24   348 Haroula Rotondi        F    10   26:55   4 F11&UND  18 F 
  25    10 Riley Kane             F    13   26:56   5 F12-19   19 F

   

5K OVERALL RESULTS SORTED BY GUN TIME

   Place No.   Name                   Gen Age Guntime Pace  Div Div     Gen G    
===== ===== ====================== === === ======= ===== === ======= === = 
    1    25 Vincent Deritis        M    20   15:42  5:04   1ST MALE    1 M 
    2   358 Frank Nordaby          M    27   15:51  5:07   2ND MALE    2 M 
    3   397 Nate George            M    15   15:54  5:08   3RD MALE    3 M 
    4   373 Michael Illick         M    18   17:43  5:43   1 M12-19    4 M 
    5   381 John Antonelli         M    14   18:00  5:48   2 M12-19    5 M 

    
    6    38 Christopher Quinn      M    15   18:02  5:49   3 M12-19    6 M 
    7    64 Stig Blomkvest         M    50   18:09  5:51   1 M50-59    7 M 
    8    44 Joe Deri               M    35   18:41  6:01   1 M30-39    8 M 
    9   363 Scott Thomsen          M    22   19:23  6:15   1 M20-29    9 M 
   10   390 Andrew Lucas           M    26   19:23  6:15   2 M20-29   10 M 

   
   11    50 Andre Burriesci        M    56   19:30  6:17   2 M50-59   11 M 
   12    36 Dan Schules            M    32   19:40  6:20   2 M30-39   12 M 
   13    61 Dan Fabrizio           M    55   19:50  6:23   3 M50-59   13 M 
   14    67 Tj Ravas               M    30   20:00  6:27   3 M30-39   14 M 
   15    33 Jerry Marino           M    66   20:03  6:28   1 M60-69   15 M 

   
   16    53 Thomas Birchill        M    53   20:16  6:32   4 M50-59   16 M 
   17   364 Myles Manel            M    31   20:40  6:40   4 M30-39   17 M 
   18    52 Evan Digiovanni        M    15   20:48  6:42   4 M12-19   18 M 
   19   383 Marie Antonelli        F    12   20:53  6:44  1ST FEMALE   1 F 
   20    55 Chuck Zalescik         M    44   21:41  6:59   1 M40-49   19 M 

   
   21    34 Lindsay Robbins        F    14   21:47  7:01  2ND FEMALE   2 F 
   22    29 Jennifer Tinsman       F    44   21:49  7:02  3RD FEMALE   3 F 
   23    54 Katie Zalescik         F    44   22:15  7:10   1 F40-49    4 F 
   24    32 Glenn Ehrgott          M    63   22:31  7:15   2 M60-69   20 M 
   25    14 Kirk Sherry            M    41   22:31  7:15   2 M40-49   21 M 

   
   26    19 Johnny Hagar           M    12   23:07  7:27   5 M12-19   22 M 
   27    37 Kathleen Quinn         F    46   23:12  7:28   2 F40-49    5 F 
   28    27 Simon Siliverdis       M    08   23:13  7:29   1 M11&UND  23 M 
   29    26 Gerry Siliverdis       M    41   23:13  7:29   3 M40-49   24 M 
   30    12 Joe Lopes              M    50   23:14  7:29   5 M50-59   25 M 

   
   31   361 Dana Thomsen           F    28   23:19  7:31   1 F20-29    6 F 
   32   388 Rose Cintron-Allen     F    59   23:33  7:35   1 F50-59    7 F 
   33    21 Chris Hagar            M    51   23:44  7:39   6 M50-59   26 M 
   34   356 Timothy McCool         M    58   23:56  7:43   7 M50-59   27 M 
   35    51 Ava Digiovanni         F    12   24:41  7:57   1 F12-19    8 F 

   
   36    22 Rachel Hagar           F    51   25:01  8:03   2 F50-59    9 F 
   37     9 Christopher Donati     M    52   25:01  8:03   8 M50-59   28 M 
   38     8 Charlie Donati         M    08   25:01  8:04   2 M11&UND  29 M 
   39    31 Claudia Ehrgott        F    61   25:02  8:04   1 F60-69   10 F 
   40    70 Chloe Harkins          F    10   25:22  8:10   1 F11&UND  11 F 

   
   41    45 Kaitlyn Petrella       F    10   25:27  8:12   2 F11&UND  12 F 
   42   362 Brian Thomsen          M    26   25:38  8:15   3 M20-29   30 M 
   43     4 Robert Kern            M    73   25:42  8:17   1 M70+     31 M 
   44   371 Dan Holtzer            M    30   25:59  8:22   5 M30-39   32 M 
   45   391 Frank D'Angelo         M    54   26:00  8:22   9 M50-59   33 M 

   
   46   357 Brigid Cummins         F    35   26:06  8:24   1 F30-39   13 F 
   47    30 Rich Tinsman           M    46   26:14  8:27   4 M40-49   34 M 
   48   386 Suzana Beites          F    47   26:18  8:28   3 F40-49   14 F 
   49   351 Tom Bedle              M    37   26:41  8:36   6 M30-39   35 M 
   50   396 Angela Flynn           F    54   26:49  8:38   3 F50-59   15 F 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=olz4VxQbFlY&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


   Place No.   Name                   Gen Age Guntime Pace  Div Div     Gen G    
===== ===== ====================== === === ======= ===== === ======= === = 
   51    58 Maddie Gibbel          F    14   26:50  8:39   2 F12-19   16 F 
   52     1 Donna Uscinowicz       F    44   26:52  8:39   4 F40-49   17 F 
   53    62 Kylee Gibbel           F    12   26:58  8:41   3 F12-19   18 F 
   54   369 Sharon Kaus            F    37   27:17  8:47   2 F30-39   19 F 
   55   360 David Thomsen          M    56   27:50  8:58  10 M50-59   36 M 

   
   56    11 Carol Lopes            F    49   27:58  9:00   5 F40-49   20 F 
   57   395 Brendan Downs          M    37   28:00  9:01   7 M30-39   37 M 
   58    18 Ahmad Foster           M    17   28:02  9:02   6 M12-19   38 M 
   59   359 Kathleen Thomsen       F    56   28:11  9:04   4 F50-59   21 F 
   60     2 David Veneziale        M    46   28:21  9:08   5 M40-49   39 M 

   
   61    57 Tierney Craft          F    34   28:44  9:15   3 F30-39   22 F 
   62    59 Laureen Gibbel         F    42   28:45  9:16   6 F40-49   23 F 
   63   382 Hope Antonelli         F    45   29:42  9:34   7 F40-49   24 F 
   64    17 Marcia Watson          F    42   29:44  9:35   8 F40-49   25 F 
   65    35 Janice Strigh          F    62   30:10  9:43   2 F60-69   26 F 

   
   66   380 Emily Adams            F    26   30:16  9:45   2 F20-29   27 F 
   67   352 Kate Hetherington      F    64   30:20  9:46   3 F60-69   28 F 
   68   400 Meaghan Hagner         F    26   30:50  9:56   3 F20-29   29 F 
   69   372 Alexis Hagner          F    46   30:50  9:56   9 F40-49   30 F 
   70   393 Darlene Deamer         F    54   31:26 10:07   5 F50-59   31 F 

   
   71   398 Hillary Goldstein      F    49   31:42 10:13  10 F40-49   32 F 
   72   392 Jean D'Angelo          F    46   31:43 10:13  11 F40-49   33 F 
   73   365 Jeanne Lee             F    46   31:46 10:14  12 F40-49   34 F 
   74   394 James Deamer           M    64   31:47 10:14   3 M60-69   40 M 
   75    41 June Cooper            F    30   32:16 10:23   4 F30-39   35 F 

   
   76    42 Kyle Cooper            M    33   32:16 10:24   8 M30-39   41 M 
   77   389 Samantha Coratti       F    22   33:16 10:43   4 F20-29   36 F 
   78   368 Alyssa Marie           F    22   33:17 10:43   5 F20-29   37 F 
   79   370 Lauren Jablonowski     F    28   33:48 10:53   6 F20-29   38 F 
   80   367 Muffy MacDonald-D'amor F    53   33:54 10:55   6 F50-59   39 F 

   
   81   353 Heather Kennedy        F    40   34:39 11:10  13 F40-49   40 F 
   82   366 Michele Lowry          F    44   36:10 11:39  14 F40-49   41 F 
   83   355 Priscilla Leblanc      F    35   36:34 11:46   5 F30-39   42 F 
   84    24 Greg Berger            M    43   39:27 12:42   6 M40-49   42 M 
   85    23 Ann Snyder             F    52   39:28 12:42   7 F50-59   43 F 

   
   86    16 Terri Sherry           F    37   40:00 12:53   6 F30-39   44 F 
   87    15 Linda Sherry           F    65   40:00 12:53   4 F60-69   45 F 
   88   385 Carol Baldan           F    45   40:54 13:10  15 F40-49   46 F 
   89   399 Patricia Goldstein     F    71   42:13 13:36   1 F70+     47 F 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K - SORTED BY GUN TIME 

TOP 3 MALE FINISHERS-5K RUN

   Place Event No.   Name                   G Ag City             St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ====================== = == ================ == ======= ===== 
    1 5k       25 Vincent Deritis        M 20                       15:42  5:04 
    2 5k      358 Frank Nordaby          M 27                       15:51  5:07 
    3 5k      397 Nate George            M 15                       15:54  5:08 
    4 5k      373 Michael Illick         M 18                       17:43  5:43 
    5 5k      381 John Antonelli         M 14                       18:00  5:49 

TOP 3 FEMALE FINISHERS-5K RUN

   Place Event No.   Name                   G Ag City             St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ====================== = == ================ == ======= ===== 
    1 5k      383 Marie Antonelli        F 12                       20:53  6:45 
    2 5k       34 Lindsay Robbins        F 14                       21:47  7:02 
    3 5k       29 Jennifer Tinsman       F 44                       21:49  7:03 
    4 5k       54 Katie Zalescik         F 44                       22:15  7:11 
    5 5k       37 Kathleen Quinn         F 46                       23:12  7:29 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS BY GUN TIME

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 11  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1    46 5k       27 Simon Siliverdis       M  08                 23:13  7:30 
    2    57 5k        8 Charlie Donati         M  08                 25:01  8:05 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 11  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1    59 5k       70 Chloe Harkins          F  10                 25:22  8:11 
    2    60 5k       45 Kaitlyn Petrella       F  10                 25:27  8:13 

MALE AGE GROUP:  12 - 19  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1    13 5k      373 Michael Illick         M  18                 17:43  5:43 
    2    16 5k      381 John Antonelli         M  14                 18:00  5:49 
    3    17 5k       38 Christopher Quinn      M  15                 18:02  5:50 
    4    34 5k       52 Evan Digiovanni        M  15                 20:48  6:43 
    5    44 5k       19 Johnny Hagar           M  12                 23:07  7:28 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  12 - 19  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1    35 5k      383 Marie Antonelli        F  12                 20:53  6:45 
    2    38 5k       34 Lindsay Robbins        F  14                 21:47  7:02 
    3    54 5k       51 Ava Digiovanni         F  12                 24:41  7:58 



    4    74 5k       58 Maddie Gibbel          F  14                 26:50  8:40 
    5    78 5k       62 Kylee Gibbel           F  12                 26:58  8:42 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1    21 5k      363 Scott Thomsen          M  22                 19:23  6:15 
    2    22 5k      390 Andrew Lucas           M  26                 19:23  6:16 
    3    61 5k      362 Brian Thomsen          M  26                 25:38  8:16 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1    49 5k      361 Dana Thomsen           F  28                 23:19  7:32 
    2    91 5k      380 Emily Adams            F  26                 30:16  9:46 
    3    93 5k      400 Meaghan Hagner         F  26                 30:50  9:57 
    4   102 5k      389 Samantha Coratti       F  22                 33:16 10:44 
    5   103 5k      368 Alyssa Marie           F  22                 33:17 10:44 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1    19 5k       44 Joe Deri               M  35                 18:41  6:02 
    2    26 5k       36 Dan Schules            M  32                 19:40  6:21 
    3    28 5k       67 Tj Ravas               M  30                 20:00  6:27 
    4    33 5k      364 Myles Manel            M  31                 20:40  6:40 
    5    64 5k      371 Dan Holtzer            M  30                 25:59  8:23 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1    66 5k      357 Brigid Cummins         F  35                 26:06  8:25 
    2    79 5k      369 Sharon Kaus            F  37                 27:17  8:48 
    3    86 5k       57 Tierney Craft          F  34                 28:44  9:16 
    4   100 5k       41 June Cooper            F  30                 32:16 10:25 
    5   108 5k      355 Priscilla Leblanc      F  35                 36:34 11:48 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1    37 5k       55 Chuck Zalescik         M  44                 21:41  7:00 
    2    43 5k       14 Kirk Sherry            M  41                 22:31  7:16 
    3    47 5k       26 Gerry Siliverdis       M  41                 23:13  7:30 
    4    67 5k       30 Rich Tinsman           M  46                 26:14  8:28 
    5    85 5k        2 David Veneziale        M  46                 28:21  9:09 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= =====  
    1    40 5k       54 Katie Zalescik         F  44                 22:15  7:11 
    2    45 5k       37 Kathleen Quinn         F  46                 23:12  7:29 
    3    68 5k      386 Suzana Beites          F  47                 26:18  8:29 
    4    75 5k        1 Donna Uscinowicz       F  44                 26:52  8:40 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1    18 5k       64 Stig Blomkvest         M  50                 18:09  5:51 
    2    23 5k       50 Andre Burriesci        M  56                 19:30  6:18 
    3    27 5k       61 Dan Fabrizio           M  55                 19:50  6:24 
    4    32 5k       53 Thomas Birchill        M  53                 20:16  6:33 
    5    48 5k       12 Joe Lopes              M  50                 23:14  7:30 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1    50 5k      388 Rose Cintron-Allen     F  59                 23:33  7:36 
    2    55 5k       22 Rachel Hagar           F  51                 25:01  8:04 
    3    73 5k      396 Angela Flynn           F  54                 26:49  8:39 
    4    84 5k      359 Kathleen Thomsen       F  56                 28:11  9:06 
    5    95 5k      393 Darlene Deamer         F  54                 31:26 10:09 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1    29 5k       33 Jerry Marino           M  66                 20:03  6:28 
    2    42 5k       32 Glenn Ehrgott          M  63                 22:31  7:16 
    3    99 5k      394 James Deamer           M  64                 31:47 10:15 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1    58 5k       31 Claudia Ehrgott        F  61                 25:02  8:05 
    2    90 5k       35 Janice Strigh          F  62                 30:10  9:44 
    3    92 5k      352 Kate Hetherington      F  64                 30:20  9:48 
    4   112 5k       15 Linda Sherry           F  65                 40:00 12:55 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1    62 5k        4 Robert Kern            M  73                 25:42  8:18 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1   114 5k      399 Patricia Goldstein     F  71                 42:13 13:37  




